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Platz Gesamt

1 166,750

43,100
41,900
40,400
22,200
20,100
18,600
11,600

6,850

2 163,250

42,200
41,150

32,600
27,750
22,850
21,750

8,100

3 163,200

42,750
41,850
40,050
36,100
20,150

4 162,700

42,500
41,600
31,700
30,100
20,550
15,750

7,950

5,800

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

KSV Hoheneck

Joana Lamatsch
Kathrin Schleenvoigt
Malina Blum

Mona Ziegler

Amy Fischer
Valentina Herbst
Maren Kauderer

Lara Kauderer

TSG Balingen (-1,0 Pkt.)

Janine Kern
Sonja Lubitz
Lena Volkle
Luisa Schneider
Carolin Walz
Florine Worz

Anna Wager

Heidenheimer SB

Elena Engelhardt
Lisa Dauth

Alessa Wirth

Elisa Horn

Marisa Wietholter

FilderNeckar

Alessia Anderes
Tabea Preisendanz
Annika Jooss
Janine Hashemi
Franziska Jooss
Hannah Luik
Thalia Tsiliolanidis
Franziska Cerny

3. Bundesliga

am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

T

48,400

12,550
12,500
(11,600)
11,750

11,600

48,400

11,650
12,200
12,350

(11,100)
12,200

47,150

11,800
12,650
10,450
(9,800)
12,250

48,450

12,500
12,250
12,000
11,700
(10,550)

th

34,750

8,650
8,450
8,800

8,850

(6,850)

34,700

9,050
9,200

8,350
(2,300)

8,100

37,100

9,450
10,550
8,850
8,250
(7,900)

34,450

9,650
8,600

8,250
7,950
(5,800)

39,350

10,500
9,800
9,300

(9,100)
9,750

38,450

10,250
(9,200)
9,500
9,250
9,450

37,800

10,450
9,200
10,350
7,800

37,900

9,700
9,500
10,300
8,400

(7,500)

44,250

11,400
11,150
10,700
(10,450)
11,000

42,700

11,250
10,550
10,750
10,150

(9,550)

41,150

11,050

9,450
10,400
10,250

41,900

10,650
11,250
(9,400)
10,000
10,000
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=

Platz Gesamt

5 162,050

43,600
37,350
32,050
28,400
21,450
18,800

9,300

8,100

6 159,150

31,550
30,400
29,600
25,250
21,050
19,100
18,400
18,100

7 155,900

38,850
36,350
35,900
30,050
21,050
19,000

9,750

8 149,050
39,650
37,350
36,100
35,950

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

TS NeckarGym

Sina Tittel
Natalie Henzler

3. Bundesliga

am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen

Dilara Albayrak
Alina Holzwarth
Nora Treven
Lara Gekeler
Sarah Tittel

VfL Kirchheim unter Teck

Ciara Fast

Diana Franz
Mysteri Hill

Nele Gneiting
Maike Halbisch
Nele Ruping
Theresa Lamprecht
Lory Frochtling

TSV Unterféhring

Sarah Feige
Anna-Lee Barone
Emily Keib

Lara Schneider
Lisa Rudolf
Leanie Schneider
Luna Bartl

SSV Ulm 1846 Il

Johanna Schmidt
Selina Karletshofer
Maike Drechsler
Nadia Wojcik

T fth T [ ]

47,000 34,600 37,900 42,550

13,100 8,950 9,850 11,700
(10,300) (7,800) (8,800) 10,450
12,200 9,550 10,300
9,100 9,200 (10,100)
11,350 10,100
10,350 8,450
9,300
8,100

46,850 32,600 38,300 41,400

11,850 9,350 10,350
11,700 (8,050) 10,650
8,650 10,250 10,700
7,350 9,050 (8,850)
11,350 9,700
(10,950) 8,150
11,950 (6,450)
8,450 9,650

46,750 34,150 34,800 40,200

11,850 9,150 7,950 9,900
(10,300) 8,350 8,050 (9,650)
10,950 (7,450) (7,650) 9,850
11,600 7,950 10,500
12,350 8,700
9,050 9,950
9,750

45,700 28,200 34,100 41,050

11,050 9,650 8,350 10,600
12,300 6,500 8,600 9,950
11,550 4,400 9,900 10,250
10,800 7,650 7,250 10,250
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3. Bundesliga
L am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

Platz Gesamt Team T =5 Em .
1 43,600 Sina Tittel D 4.0 29 31 3,9
TS NeckarGym E 9,100 6,050 6,750 7,800
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
13,100 8,950 9,850 11,700
2 43,100 Joana Lamatsch D 34 14 3,5 3,3
KSV Hoheneck E 9,150 7,250 7,000 8,100
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,550 8,650 10,500 11,400
3 42,750  Elena Engelhardt D 3,4 1,2 2,7 3,5
Heidenheimer SB E 8,400 8,250 7,750 7,550
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,800 9,450 10,450 11,050
4 42,500 Alessia Anderes D 3,4 2,2 3,4 3,3
FilderNeckar E 9,100 7,450 6,300 7,350
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,500 9,650 9,700 10,650
5 42,200 Janine Kern D 2,4 17 2,9 3,2
TSG Balingen E 9,250 7,350 7,350 8,050
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,650 9,050 10,250 11,250
6 41,900 Kathrin Schleenvoigt D 34 18 2,9 3,5
KSV Hoheneck E 9,100 6,650 6,900 7,650
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,500 8,450 9,800 11,150
7 41,850 Lisa Dauth D 3,6 41 4,0 3,2
Heidenheimer SB E 9,050 6,450 5,200 6,250
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,650 10,550 9,200 9,450
8 41,600 Tabea Preisendanz D 34 1,5 38 36
FilderNeckar E 8,850 7,100 5,700 7,650
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,250 8,600 9,500 11,250
9 41,150  Sonja Lubitz D 3,2 19 3,2 3,0
TSG Balingen E 9,000 7,300 6,000 7,550
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,200 9,200 9,200 10,550
10 40,400 Malina Blum D 34 14 3,3 3,3
KSV Hoheneck E 8,200 7,400 6,000 7,400
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,600 8,800 9,300 10,700
1 40,050 Alessa Wirth D 1,6 1.3 3,0 3,1
Heidenheimer SB E 8,850 7,550 7,350 7,300
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,450 8,850 10,350 10,400
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3. Bundesliga
L am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

Platz Gesamt Team T =5 Em .
12 39,650 Johanna Schmidt D 1,6 14 3,2 3,3
SSV Ulm 1846 Il E 9,450 8,250 5,150 7,400
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
11,050 9,650 8,350 10,600
13 38,850 Sarah Feige D 34 17 2,2 2,5
TSV Unterfohring E 8,450 7,450 6,050 7,400
P 0,0 0,0 03 0,0
11,850 9,150 7,950 9,900
14 37,350 Natalie Henzler D 1,6 2,0 3,7 3,5
TS NeckarGym E 8,700 5,800 5,100 6,950
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,300 7.800 8,800 10,450
14 37,350 Selina Karletshofer D 34 0,9 2,7 3,2
SSV Ulm 1846 1l E 8,900 5,600 5,900 6,750
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,300 6,500 8,600 9,950
16 36,350 Anna-Lee Barone D 16 15 3,6 3,1
TSV Unterfohring E 8,700 6,850 4,450 6,550
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,300 8,350 8,050 9,650
17 36,100 Elisa Horn D 1,6 0,9 3,0 3,0
Heidenheimer SB E 8,200 7,350 4,800 7,250
] 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,800 8,250 7,800 10,250
17 36,100 Maike Drechsler D 2,4 0,9 2,9 3,1
SSV Ulm 1846 Il E 9,150 7,500 7,000 7,150
P 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0
11,550 4,400 9,900 10,250
19 35,950 Nadia Wojcik D 1,6 0,9 3,5 3,5
SSV Ulm 1846 11| E 9,200 6,750 3,750 6,750
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,800 7,650 7,250 10,250
20 35,900 Emily Keib D 3.4 1,2 3,0 2,9
TSV Unterfohring E 7,550 6,250 4,650 7,050
P 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
10,950 7,450 7,650 9,850
21 32,600 Lena Volkle D 3,4 2,3 3,1
TSG Balingen E 8,950 7,200 7,650
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
12,350 9,500 10,750
22 32,050 Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen D 34 30 31
TS NeckarGym E 8,800 6,550 7,300
P 0,0 0,0 0,1
12,200 9,550 10,300
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3. Bundesliga
L am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

Platz Gesamt Team T =5 Em .
23 31,700  Annika Jooss D 3,4 3,2 3,3
FilderNeckar E 8,600 7,200 6,100
p 0,0 0,1 0,0
12,000 10,300 9,400
24 31,550 Ciara Fast D 34 3,4 3,4
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck E 8,550 5,950 7,250
p 0,1 0,0 0,3
11,850 9,350 10,350
25 30,400 Diana Franz D 3,2 3,6 3,3
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck E 8,500 4,450 7,350
P 0,0 0,0 00
11,700 8,050 10,650
26 30,100 Janine Hashemi D 3,2 3,5 3,2
FilderNeckar E 8,500 4,900 6,800
P 0,0 0,0 00
11,700 8,400 10,000
27 30,050 Lara Schneider D 2,4 1,2 2,9
TSV Unterfohring E 9,200 6,750 7,600
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,600 7,950 10,500
28 29,600  Mysteri Hill D 1.3 3,9 3,3
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck E 7,350 6,350 7,400
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
8,650 10,250 10,700
29 28,400 Dilara Albayrak D 1,6 4,0 3,5
TS NeckarGym E 7,500 5,300 6,600
P 0,0 0,1 0,0
9,100 9,200 10,100
30 27,750  Luisa Schneider D 11 3,0 3,0
TSG Balingen E 7,250 6,250 7,150
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
8,350 9,250 10,150
31 25,250 Nele Gneiting D 14 3,5 2,0
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck E 5,950 5,550 6,850
P 0,0 0,0 0,0
7.350 9,050 8,850
32 22,850 Carolin Walz D 3,4 0,8 3,2
TSG Balingen E 7,700 5,500 6,250
p 0,0 40 0,0
11,100 2,300 9,450
33 22,200 Mona Ziegler D 3,2 4,0
KSV Hoheneck E 8,550 6,650
P 0,0 0,2
11,750 10,450
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Platz

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

=

Gesamt

21,750

21,450

21,050

21,050

20,550

20,150

20,100

19,100

19,000

18,800

18,600

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

Florine Wérz
TSG Balingen

Alina Holzwarth
TS NeckarGym

Maike Halbisch

VfL Kirchheim unter Teck

Lisa Rudolf
TSV Unterfohring

Franziska Jooss
FilderNeckar

Marisa Wietholter
Heidenheimer SB

Amy Fischer
KSV Hoheneck

Nele Riiping

VfL Kirchheim unter Teck

Leanie Schneider
TSV Unterfohring

Nora Treven
TS NeckarGym

Valentina Herbst
KSV Hoheneck

3. Bundesliga

am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

o m o m o m T m o m o m o m o m T m m

o m

3,2
9,000
0,0
12,200

34
8,050
01
11,350

2,6
8,750
0,0
11,350

34
8,950
0,0
12,350

1,6
8,950
0,0
10,550

34
8,850
0,0
12,250

3,6
7,650
0,3
10,950

3,4
7,250
03
10,350

1,3
7,400
0,0
8,700

1,1
6,800
0,0
7,900

2,2
5,950
0,0
8,150

1,1
7,350
0,0
8,450
15
7,350
0,0
8,850

- [l

2,5

7,050

0,0

9,550

3,1

7,000

0,0

10,100

3.8

6,200

03

9,700

2,9

7,200

0,1

10,000

3.1 3.2

6,000 7,800

0,0 0,0

9,100 11,000

2,4 3,0

6,650 6,950

0,0 0,0

9,050 9,950
3,0
6,750
0,0
9,750
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Platz

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

=

Gesamt

18,400

18,100

15,750

11,600

9,750

9,300

8,100

8,100

7,950

6,850

5,800

Deutsche Turn-Liga

Team

Theresa Lamprecht

VIL Kirchheim unter Teck

Lory Frochtling

VIL Kirchheim unter Teck

Hannah Luik
FilderNeckar

Maren Kauderer
KSV Hoheneck

Luna Bartl
TSV Unterfohring

Lara Gekeler
TS NeckarGym

Anna Wager
TSG Balingen

Sarah Tittel
TS NeckarGym

Thalia Tsiliolanidis
FilderNeckar

Lara Kauderer
KSV Hoheneck

Franziska Cerny
FilderNeckar

3. Bundesliga

am 15. Oktober 2022 in Balingen

m O m

m O

m O

m O

34
8,550
0,0
11,950

32
8,400
0,0
11,600

1,1
5,850
0,5
6,450

19
6,550
0,0
8,450

17
6,550
0,0
8,250

10
7,100
0,0
8,100

1,1
7,000
0,0
8,100

14
6,550
0,0
7,950
1.2
5,650
0,0
6,850
1,3
4,500
0,0
5,800

2,6
7,050
0,0
9,650

3.2
4,300
0,0
7,500

3,2
6,550
0,0
9,750
2,9
6,400
0,0
9,300
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